BAHART REGATTA BALATONSZEMES PALYA 1

1k Port Boat Class

Balatonboglar Macska Dolphin 26

Balatonlelle Dolce Vita FPC 30

Balatonszemes Kerecsen Bavaria 34

Si6fok Eva H-boot

Balatonszemes SEMIRAMIS Sudar
Sport

Balatonboglar  Avanti Regina 30

Balatonlelle Sail-Vész Saturn
720

Club Aliga Pilsner Ur  Enter 28

Balatonfoldvar Nadszal Beneteau
First 25

YSII

2016.08.13.

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Club

DOLL HYC
656

HUN F.K
130

HUN 0

HUN  BHSE
1711

HUN  TVSK
325

RAX- AVIS

9600

HUN F.K
1310

HUN  BHSE
970

HUN  BHSE
2501

Helm

Crew

Nagykovacsi Csikds Zsdfia,

Tibor

Séfian
Laszl6

Hirsch
Tamas

Racz Laszl6

Medgyesi

Csaba

Koltai Zalan

Halenar
Istvan

Ligeti Zoltan

Miké Dénes

Dr Marticsek
Dénes, Dettre
Kadosa,

Heizler Tanas,
Boros Béla,
Toémpe Balazs,
Szentmarjai
Gabor,

Hirsch Boroka,
Piros Angéla,
Unger Krisztina,
Lenner Vilmos,
Bujdosé Ferenc,
Bujdosoé
Zsigmond,

Kruss Erné,
Marton Janos,

Palinkas
Zsuzsanna,

Fasching
Ferenc,
Rauschenberger
Miklés, Nagy
Laszlo,

Hazy Gergely,
Dr Magyar
Erika,

Ligeti Mark,
Gémesi
Gyorgyi,

Miké Sandor, Dr
Miké Sandorné,

VY

108

103

102

107

107

103

106

105

109

Start

14:35:00

14:35:00

14:35:00

14:35:00

14:35:00

14:35:00

14:35:00

14:35:00

14:35:00

Finish

15:33:27

15:31:52

15:31:33

15:36:18

15:36:57

15:35:03

15:39:37

15:43:21

15:46:04

Elapsed

0:58:27

0:56:52

0:56:33

1:01:18

1:01:57

1:00:03

1:04:37

1:08:21

1:11:04

Corrected Poi

0:54:07

0:55:13

0:55:26

0:57:17

0:57:54

0:58:18

1:00:58

1:05:06

1:.05:12

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0



Balatonfoldvar

Balatonszéplak

Balatonboglar

Balatonlelle

Balatonszemes

Balatonfoldvar

Balatonboglar

Balatonboglar

Balatonfiired

Balatonlelle

Onyx

Anna

Carina

Szélvezet

Cupi

Caprice

Boszorkany

Fortuna

SOLO

Atlantic

Bavaria 32 HUN
868
Saturn 25 HUN
1253
Sudar HUN
Regatta 132
Mode 967 HUN
886
Bavaria 32 HUN 0O
H-Boot HUN
1975
H-Boot HUN 0
Regina HUN
Impala 1506
Beneteau 00
Oceanis
323

Baeneteau 00
First 8

Spartacus

TVSK

Siraly

FVE

BL

TVSK

Karsailing VSE

Hynco

Schuman
Adam

Okos Jozsef

Dr Szendréi
Miklos

Bertalan
Vilmos

Horvath
Jozsef

F Téth
Gabor

Ruzicska
Zoltan

Dr Seffer
Daniel

Korvicska
Csaba

Daniel
Bernad

Jauernik Istvan,

Gulyas Csilla,
Schvab Viktor,
Almasi Zsolt, Dr
Schumann Béla,

Varga Mihaly,
lllés Zoltan

Maijthényi
Laszl6, Németh
Akos, Németh
Balazs,

Darvai Vilmos,
Halom Borbala,
Dr. Kamaras
Géza, Dr Marko
Zoltan,

Rozsnyai
Kalman,
Horvarth
Adrienn,

Grohoczky
Attila,

Dévényi Gorgy,
Elség Péter,
Csuka Tamas,

Nick Adam, Dr
Straszinszky
Csaba,

Eleki Jozsef,
Téth Tibor, Vigh
Tibor, Gyorki
Attila,

Andrej Seruge,
Miran
Hrascanec,

106

106

103

104

105

107

107

104

103

103

14:35:00

14:35:00

14:35:00

14:35:00

14:35:00

14:35:00

14:35:00

14:35:00

14:35:00

14:35:00

15:47:01

15:47:06

15:45:29

15:46:36

15:49:52

15:54:20

15:55:30

15:53:37

15:57:42

15:58:51

1:12:01

1:12:06

1:10:29

1:11:36

1:14:52

1:19:20

1:20:30

1:18:37

1:22:42

1:23:51

1:07:56

1:08:01

1:08:26

1:08:51

1:11:18

1:14:09

1:15:14

1:15:36

1:20:17

1:21:24

10.1

11.0

12.

13.(

14.1

15.(

16.(

17.

18.

19.



Balatonboglar  JuppiJé J-24
Balatonféldvar Koésza Regina
Széplak OFFROAD  T-Jolle 25
Balatonszemes Safrany Sudar
Sport
Széplak Sagittarius ~ J25
Balatonboglar St EImo Regina 30
Balatonszemes Elvezet Enter 29.2
Keszthely Fléra Lilla Konquest
35
BL Hawaii
Balatonféldvar H-boot H-boot

Bavaria 33 HUN

HUN F.K

76

HUN

1253

C70 MAFC
HUNO TVSK

C6 HOLT-PONT
HUN  ARCHE VSE
841

HUN 0

HUN  WIND SE
1347

Hawaii ST
1536

Vida Balazs

Lizak Janos

Nagy Daniel

Komaromi
Sandor

Katé Balint

Dr Rédey
Laszlo

Marosi
Laszl6

Dr Peterka
Csaba

Bedi Tibor

Hungarocontrol Miklan Bika

SE

Zoltan

Zsigmond 102 14:35:00 15:58:25 1:23:25
Csaba, Vida

Géza,

Lizak David, 104 14:35:00 16:05:55 1:30:55

Lizak Richard,
Simon Gyula,
Horogh Gyula,
Bajorné Zsdfia,

Gréber Péter, 103 DNC
Kisbenedek

Daniel,

Komaromi 107 DNC
Kinga, Kranicz

Tamas, Ifj

Komaromi

Sandor,

Pap Sara, 103 DNC
Rézner Tamas,
Galambos

Zoltan,

Tarcsafalvi- 103 DNC
Laszl6 Sandor,
Dr Kelemen

Péter,

Horvat Gyula, 104 DNC
Dr Horvat

Szilard,

Bakonyi Géza, 103 DNC
Dr Nagy

Andrea,

Szombathy

Dénes ,

Szombathy

Marta, Bali

Istvan,

Kovér Laszlo, 105 DNC
Mosséczy

Laszlo,

Prencsényi 107 DNC

Csaba, Horvath

1:21:47

1:27:25

20.

21.

31.

31.

31.

31.

31.

31.

31.

31.
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